Wyniki kategoria A Generalna Me¢zczyzn

Miejsce Numer

1 490
2 469
3 491
4 482
5 478
6 468
7 416
8 462
9 500
10 453
11 493
12 447
13 486
14 477
15 471
16 433
17 495
18 457
19 443
20 400
21 480
22 483
23 440

Imie¢
DANIEL

Hubert
Stanistaw
Lukasz
ARKADIUSZ
Konrad
Tadeusz
Sebastian
Piotr
Wojciech
Kamil
Wojtek
Michat
Piotr
tomasz
Mirostaw
Grzegorz
Dominik
Piotr
Marcin
Ryszard
Marcin
Marcin

Nazwisko

WOSIK

Wierdak
Jazwiecki
Szumiec
JANICKI
Dziedzic
Jasek
Chianda
Smolak
Pawul
Cygan
Golabek
Ptaziak
Jastrzab
kuczewski
Dziergas
Danicz
Jagieta
Kobylarz
Prejznar
Glowacki
Pikuta
Bik

Team
RMD MONTRAIL TEAM

MOSIR Krosno

KB Kroscienko Wyzne

Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistow
KP PSP JAROSL

KB Kroscienko Wyzne

PZWLA

Grupetto Gorlice

Poraj-Krosno

RAB Team Polska / wycieczkibiegowe.pl
Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistow
MTB MOSiR DUKLA

GOSIR JEDLICZE

Dekan Lesko

Niezrzeszony
Visegrad Maraton Rytro
RAB Team Polska / wycieczkibiegowe.pl

MTB MOSiR DUKLA

KKB Mosir Krosno

Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistow
MTB MOSiR DUKLA

Czas
00:26:38.500

00:27:31.234
00:29:06.984
00:29:27.250
00:30:09.546
00:31:28.046
00:31:36.265
00:32:07.312
00:32:13.453
00:32:17.406
00:32:24.390
00:32:34.906
00:32:38.224
00:32:42.593
00:33:00.468
00:33:30.109
00:33:43.859
00:33:55.984
00:33:57.734
00:34:08.343
00:34:17.312
00:34:24.171
00:34:41.640

Strata

00:00:52.734
00:02:28.484
00:02:48.750
00:03:31.046
00:04:49.546
00:04:57.765
00:05:28.812
00:05:34.953
00:05:38.906
00:05:45.890
00:05:56.406
00:05:59.724
00:06:04.093
00:06:21.968
00:06:51.609
00:07:05.359
00:07:17.484
00:07:19.234
00:07:29.843
00:07:38.812
00:07:45.671
00:08:03.140



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

481
458
446
489
497
461
484
485
441
423
496
451
488
464
421
494
438
445
479
470
460
499
459
465
475
442
473
498
420

Sylwester
Konrad
Tomasz
Mateusz
Mirostaw
Krzysztof
Grzegorz
Piotr
Zdzistaw
Mirostaw
JERZY
Wiktor
Wojciech
bogustaw
Michat
Wiestaw
Zbigniew
Stawomir
Krzysztof
Lukasz
LUKASZ
Mirostaw
Jan
Krystian
michal
Witold
Tomasz
Jan
Tobiasz

Koziot
Baton
Gorczyca
Kedzierski
Predki
Gajdzinski
Szybisty
Majewski
Zawada
Wiacek
HADUCH
Majchrowicz
Czubik
lubas
Pir6g
Koziot
Turosz
Markuszka
Zdeb
Derwich

WYDRZYNSKI

Madej
Ostrowski
Jaracz
karasiewicz
Piotrowski
Hatka
Kwiatek
Paluch

KKB Mosir Krosno

Niezrzeszony

www.2kije.pl

Jedlicze

ULKS Lipinki

wycieczkibiegowe.pl

KKB Mosir Krosno

Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistow

Sanok - Pisarowce
MaciejHuczwa.pl

Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistow
Brzezoéwka

MOSIR Krosno

GOPR Bieszczady
Jednostka Wojskowa 2420
STR Krakow

BWG Economic
Rzeszow Team Extreme

Niezrzeszony

00:35:14.234
00:35:24.171
00:36:18.828
00:36:26.765
00:36:33.171
00:36:58.937
00:37:30.890
00:37:49.234
00:37:54.359
00:38:16.281
00:38:28.375
00:38:53.375
00:38:57.703
00:39:13.046
00:39:22.906
00:40:10.387
00:40:26.608
00:40:39.359
00:41:04.287
00:41:16.715
00:41:17.785
00:41:23.249
00:41:39.217
00:42:03.473
00:44:00.833
00:44:18.797
00:45:25.614
00:46:59.670
00:47:52.107

00:08:35.734
00:08:45.671
00:09:40.328
00:09:48.265
00:09:54.671
00:10:20.437
00:10:52.390
00:11:10.734
00:11:15.859
00:11:37.781
00:11:49.875
00:12:14.875
00:12:19.203
00:12:34.546
00:12:44.406
00:13:31.887
00:13:48.108
00:14:00.859
00:14:25.787
00:14:38.215
00:14:39.285
00:14:44.749
00:15:00.717
00:15:24.973
00:17:22.333
00:17:40.297
00:18:47.114
00:20:21.170
00:21:13.607



53
54
55
56
57
DNF

450
456
466
448
449

Maciej
Robert
Wojciech
czestaw
Kazimierz
Robert

Grzadziel
Lis
Wolski
studnicki
Granda
Pisz

Rzeszow Team Extreme

Wyniki kategoria H Generalna Kobiet

Miejsce Numer

0 N N LBk W N~

DNF

474
492
487
476
472
405
454
467

Imig¢
Izabela
Ludmila
Karolina
Gabriela
Magdalena
Katarzyna
Aleksandra
Grazyna
Katarzyna

Nazwisko

Zatorska
Melicherova
Gacon

Ekiert
Musialik
Solinska
Stodolak
Wojtasiewicz
Smolik

Team
RMD MONTRAIL TEAM
JM DEMOLEX Bardejov
LKB Rudnik
RMD MONTRAIL TEAM

KS Strzyzow MTB

GOSIR JEDLICZE

00:49:14.055
00:49:25.089
00:51:57.747
01:01:47.532
01:06:17.234
DNF

Czas
00:32:33.015
00:35:05.093
00:35:54.078
00:36:52.125
00:39:26.328
00:42:36.439
00:49:32.054
00:51:40.732
DNF

00:22:35.555
00:22:46.589
00:25:19.247
00:35:09.032
00:39:38.734
Nie ukonczyt

Strata

00:02:32.078
00:03:21.063
00:04:19.110
00:06:53.313
00:10:03.424
00:16:59.039
00:19:07.717

Nie ukonczyta
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